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*% BCF ** 6,072,823.00 46,876,085.00 40,803,262.00
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BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT

VRT3
(IS 5% © 067-038-09489-2 WA 00 hmERE 13 8 s H 3 H #HEC 4c6 oy
ACCOUNT NO. CURRENCY
&R #®: M B a3 A Hit® & A HiE F=R :
= HA | B KB x B & 4% T A & # 5 B fid it fi
DATE MEMO | REFERENCE NO. DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS {:
*% BBF #x 6,072,823.00 46,876,085.00 40,803,262.00 ;
113/08/12 M 0293452 54,400.00 40,748,862.00 C
113/08/12 M 0293460 10,467.00 40,738,395.00 N
113/08/12 M 0293453 100,768.00 40,637,627.00 N
113/08/12 M 0293458 80,000.00 40,557,627.00 \
113/08/12 ¢ 10,455.00 40,568,082.00 F
113/08/12 M 2,401.00 40,570,483.00 Y
113/08/12 M 2,323.00 40,572,806.00 E
113/08/12 M 0293454 2,323.00 40,570,483.00 [
113/08/12 M 0293456 2,401.00 40,568,082.00 \
113/08/12 ¢ 0293447 14,000.00 40,554,082.00 T
113/08/13 M 0293461 250,010.00 40,304,072.00
113/08/13 M 0293459 17,568.00 40,286,504.00 :
113/08/14 MR 163,600.00 40,450,104.00 R AR
113/08/14 MR 198,458.00 40,648,562 .00 EBNAR
113/08/15 M 25,000.00 40,673,562.00
113/08/16 C 0293464 3,726.00 40,669,836.00
113/08/19 MR 5,817.00 40,675,653.00 ER AR
113/08/19 M 0293465 88,590.00 40,587,063.00
*% BCF *x 6,697,076.00 47,284,139.00 40,587,063.00
WL FAR L
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ERIPAT DG HEF RS HIRE AT AR A A P HIRE
BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT
e % 1 067-038-09489-2 ¥ 00 hERKE 113 £ 8 H 30 H EEE: 407 SE
ACCOUNT NO. CURRENCY
E X E: 5= 2 A Hitg®E 2 A HiE Fij=R
HO|9 | I BEBEEE | X N & % | fF A & B = i it = |6
DATE MEMO | REFERENCE NO. DR. R BALANCE REMARKS E
*% BBF *x 6,697,076.00 47,284,139.00 40,587,063.00 B
113/08/20 MR 100,000.00 40,687,063.00 @E%ﬁﬁiﬁ
113/08/20 M 6,188.00 40,693,251.00 0293468 FEIAN
113/08/20 M 0293468 6,188.00 40,687,063.00 N
113/08/20 M 0293467 443,345.00 40,243,718.00 ’ E
113/08/20 MR 20,812.00 40,264,530.00 AR
113/08/20 MR 4,990.00 40,269,520.00 ﬂﬁ%@%ﬁ%
113/08/21 M 0293457 24,360.00 40,245,160.00 L
113/08/21 MR 3,639.00 40,248,799.00 ALYV RNES E
113/08/21 MR 49,889.00 40,298,688.00 HBA AR
113/08/21 ¢ 0293472 54,705.00 40,243,983.00 T
113/08/21 ¢ 0293470 328.00 40,243,655.00
113/08/21 M 0293469 234,579.00 40,009,076.00
113/08/21 M 0293473 13,998.00 39,995,078.00
113/08/21 M 0293471 20,000.00 39,975,078.00 s
113/08/22 M 0293475 54,156.00 39,920,922.00
113/08/22 M 0293476 50,000.00 39,870,922.00
113/08/22 M 0293477 46,000.00 39,824,922.00
113/08/22 MR 293,300.00 40,118,222.00 AV ANES
*% BCF ** 7,644,735.00 47,762,957.00 40,118,222.00
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BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT A
HOENSE - DIERZES -
U 9t * 067-038-09489-2 B 00 FERBE ns £ g H 3 B fEE: 4c8 %
ACCOUNTNO. CURRENCY
#E IR B i1 = =3 H Hitt % F H H 1k Flj=&
H | B XS BE % B & % = A & # s i i =
DATE MEMO | REFERENCE NO. DR. CR: BALANCE REMARKS
*% BBF 7,644,735.00 47,762,957.00 40,118,222.00
113/08/23 MR 200,000.00 40,318,222.00 BB R
113/08/23 MR 130,000.00 40,448,222 .00 BB
113/08/23 MR 11,600.00 40,459,822.00 BEERIAR
113/08/26 MR 110,000.00 40,569,822.00 EEER
113/08/26 M 0293480 190,249.00 40,379,573.00
113/08/26 M 0293478 9,550.00 40,370,023.00
113/08/26 M 0293481 12,888.00 40,357,135.00
113/08/26 M 0293479 20,354.00 40,336,781.00
113/08/27| M 0293482 232,400.00 40,104,381.00
113/08/27 MR 12,284.00 40,116,665.00 EENIMNR
113/08/27 MR 3,510.00 40,120,175.00 B #rE R
113/08/27 M 0293405 125,719.00 ' 39,994,456.00
113/08/27 MR 189,689.00 40,184,145.00 R AR
113/08/28 M 0293484 87,247.00 40,096,898.00
113/08/28 M 0293483 49,560.00 40,047,338.00
113/08/28 M 0293485 293,300.00 39,754,038.00 .
113/08/28 MR 59,400.00 39,813,438.00 %%ﬁiﬁﬁ
113/08/28 N 4294596 133,444.00 39,946,882.00 429496 1TH
x4 BCF #x 8,666,002.00 48,612,884.00 39,946,882.00
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BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT HEIE + LA -
I % 1 067-038-09489-2 ¥H: 00 HERE 13 £ 8 0 H 30 H EEy: 449 i
ACCOUNTNO, CURRENCY
%X IR % B i H HitE i A H il R
H BAO| % B X ouk Bk x B & % 7 AN & % b 553 ] F3d i
DATE MEMO | REFERENCENO. DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS i
*% BBF 8,666,002.00 48,612,884.00 39,946,882.00 ) I
113/08/28 N 4294595 14,341.00 39,961,223.00 4294£.95 ﬁi?r%
113/08/29 012 0293500 0.00 X EAVEBE 001 §
113/08/29 012 0293499 0.00 XEEBE 001 §
113/08/29 012 0293431 0.00 XEEBE 001 B
113/08/29 012 0293438 0.00 XEERE 001
113/08/29 012 0293455 0.00 XEEBE 001
113/08/30 M 0293486 192,843.00 39,768,380.00 I
**TOTAL: 8,858,845.00 48,627,225.00 39,768,380.00 {
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133 9% 1 067-038-09490-8 ¥A 00 hERRE 113 £ 8 H 30 H EE: 451 3E
ACCOUNT NO. CURRENCY
%=X & HAR - B T H HEE T A H il FJ=& :
HOIM E| XBBE | X N & ® | F A & # 5 & i i
DATE MEMO | REFERENCENO. DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS Iﬁ
113/08/01 LMB 223,606.00 223,606.00 B
«+TOTAL: 0.00 223,606.00 223,606.00 ¢
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BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT

AT ARAEREE A 152 FHIRR » 361

ARENEE - DAERZE -

I % 067-038-09518-3 ¥ 00 FERBE 3 & s H 3 H MEE: 510 TE
ACCOUNT NO. CURRENCY

E X R i = fF = HtEE G A H ik Fis :

BAO|% B O XBBWB | X N & F AN & B | & & 3 |®

DATE MEMO | REFERENCENO DR. CR, BALANCE REMARKS gl

{

113/08/01 LMB 1,665,511.00 1,665,511.00 gl

113/08/26 M 0627432 5,459.00 1,660,052.00 c

113/08/26 M 0627431 1,430.00 1,658,622.00 M

«*TOTAL: 6,889.00 1,665,511.00 1,658,622.00 s'
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